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OSPSV Resultate OVWS 2012

Name/Vorname
Haller Marcel
Gerardi Edi
Himmelberger Rolf
Tschannen Martin
Brillmann Martin
Giordano Gina
Reinhard Fritz
Mdller Ueli

Brack Kurt

Burger Sascha
Hemminger Elisabeth
Zingg Hansueli
Soltermann Fritz
Stacher Peter
Gerardi Marco
Wolfender Mathias
Steiger Markus
Hollenweger Andrea
Mdller Alfred
Reinhart Karl
Forster Eveline
Fullemann Nicole
Herzog Werner
Schafli Werner
Seger Sarah
Hemminger Robert
Bar Oskar

Jost Dominic
Oberhansli Ruedi
Brunschweiler Markus
Signer Hilde
Rovario Marco
Spengler Marco
Forster Hans-Ulrich
Rovario Sandra
Signer Michael
Buchholz Torsten
Seiz Roman
Stachel Josef
Niederhauser Werner
Gotz Werner
Brand Josef
Rovario Ursula
Rovario Maurizio
Freund Peter
Reinhard Stefan
Jost Hans-Rudolf
Schnyder Remo
Signer Markus
Specchier Ado

JG
58
50
55
77
78
81
47
48
71
87
47
55
61
73
84
93
59
71
51
52
53
64
66
78
94
46
60
79
46
56
63
87
93
51
90
92
73
92
48
50
64
39
58
59
52
78
53
90
63
51

Verein

Steckborn

Lengwil

Kreuzlingen

Lengwil

Lengwil

Bottighofen
Schénenbaumgarten
Kreuzlingen
Bottighofen
Kreuzlingen
Schénenbaumgarten
Schénenbaumgarten
Schénenbaumgarten
Schénenbaumgarten
Lengwil

Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Steckborn
Kreuzlingen
Schénenbaumgarten
Bottighofen
Steckborn
Bottighofen
Steckborn

Lengwil
Schénenbaumgarten
Bottighofen
Steckborn
Schénenbaumgarten
Bottighofen
Kreuzlingen
Bottighofen

Lengwil

Bottighofen
Bottighofen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen

Lengwil
Schénenbaumgarten
Kreuzlingen
Schénenbaumgarten
Lengwil

Bottighofen
Bottighofen
Kreuzlingen
Schénenbaumgarten
Lengwil

Lengwil

Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen

Kreis 8

Punkte Kranzkarte

197 Ja
196 Ja
195 Ja
195 Ja
195 Ja
195 Ja
194 Ja
194 Ja
194 Ja
194 Ja
193 Ja
193 Ja
193 Ja
193 Ja
193 Ja
193 Ja
192 Ja
192 Ja
191 Ja
191 Ja
191 Ja
191 Ja
191 Ja
191 Ja
191 Ja
190 Ja
190 Ja
190 Ja
188 Ja
188 Ja
188 Ja
188 Ja
188 Ja
187 Ja
187 Ja
187 Ja
186 Ja
186 Ja
185 Ja
185 Ja
185 Ja
184 Ja
184 Ja
183 Ja
181 Ja
180 Ja
179 Ja
179 Ja
175 Ja
169 Nein
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OSPSV

Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft
Mannschaft

Resultate OVWS 2007 Kreis 8

Verein
Schénenbaumgarten
Kreuzlingen

Lengwil

Bottighofen
Steckborn

Punkte
1535
1534
1528
1524

961



OSPSV Resultate OVWS 2012

Mannschaft

Name/Vorname
Haller Marcel
Hollenweger Andree
Fullemann Nicole
Schéafli Werner

Jost Dominic

Total

Steckborn

JG
58
71
64
78
79

Verein

Steckborn
Steckborn
Steckborn
Steckborn
Steckborn

Kreis 8

Punkte
197
192
191
191
190

961



OSPSV Resultate OVWS 2012 Kreis 8
Mannschaft Schonenbaumaarten

Name/Vorname JG Verein Punkte
Reinhard Fritz 47 Schénenbaumgarten 194
Hemminger Elisabet 47 Schénenbaumagarten 193
Zingg Hansueli 55 Schdénenbaumagarten 193
Soltermann Fritz 61 Schoénenbaumagarten 193
Stacher Peter 73 Schénenbaumaarten 193
Reinhart Karl 52 Schdénenbaumgarten 191
Hemminger Robert 46 Schdénenbaumagarten 190
Oberhansli Ruedi 46 Schoénenbaumgarten 188
Total 1535
Stachel Josef 48 Schénenbaumaarten 185
Gotz Werner 64 Schénenbaumagarten 185
Reinhard Stefan 78 Schénenbaumaarten 180



OSPSV
Mannschaft

Name/Vorname
Gerardi Edi
Tschannen Martin
Bradllmann Martin
Gerardi Marco
Seger Sarah
Spengler Marco
Seiz Roman
Brand Josef
Total

Jost Hans-Rudolf
Schnyder Remo

Resultate OVWS 2012

Lenawil

JG
50
77
78
84
94
93
92
39

53
90

Verein

Lengwil
Lengwil
Lengwil
Lengwil
Lengwil
Lengwil
Lengwil
Lengwil

Lengwil
Lengwil

Kreis 8

Punkte
196
195
195
193
191
188
186
184

1528

179
179



OSPSV
Mannschaft

Name/Vorname
Himmelberger Rolf
Muller Ueli

Burger Sascha
Wolfender Mathias
Steiger Markus
Muller Alfred
Signer Hilde
Signer Michael
Total

Buchholz Torsten
Niederhauser Wernt
Freund Peter
Signer Markus
Specchier Ado

JG
55
48
87
93
59
51
63
92

73
50
52
63
51

Resultate OVWS 2012
Kreuzlingen

Verein

Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen
Kreuzlingen

Kreis 8

Punkte
195
194
194
193
192
191
188
187

1534

186
185
181
175
169



OSPSV
Mannschaft

Name/Vorname
Giordano Gina
Brack Kurt

Forster Eveline
Herzog Werner

Bar Oskar
Brunschweiler Mark
Rovario Marco
Forster Hans-Ulrich
Total

Rovario Sandra
Rovario Ursula
Rovario Maurizio

JG
81
71
53
66
60
56
87
51

90
58
59

Resultate OVWS 2012
Bottighofen

Verein

Bottighofen
Bottighofen
Bottighofen
Bottighofen
Bottighofen
Bottighofen
Bottighofen
Bottighofen

Bottighofen
Bottighofen
Bottighofen

Kreis 8

Punkte
195
194
191
191
190
188
188
187

1524

187
184
183
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